
2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Elkhart MS 00:11:30.60 47

2 Schmucker MS 00:11:42.34 65

3 Discovery MS 00:11:50.84 73

4 Grissom MS 00:12:01.43 91

5 Northridge MS 00:12:33.31 124

6 JYMS 00:12:52.32 167

7 Concord MS 00:13:06.26 175

8 Lincoln JH 00:13:16.98 185

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Elkhart Christian Academy MS 00:14:06.60 4
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2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Elkhart MS 00:11:30.60 16 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1272 Trevor Becker 00:11:07.80 3

2 5 1277 Logan Kelly 00:11:12.08 4

3 6 1284 Ethan Sears 00:11:12.91 5

4 9 1276 Kaleb Kehoe 00:11:27.61 8

5 30 1275 Kayden Haist 00:12:32.63 27

6 48 1274 Aiden Fortin-Adams 00:13:27.38 (40)

7 49 1280 Cami Miller 00:13:27.94 (41)

2 Schmucker MS 00:11:42.34 33 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1496 Stabnik Gavin 00:10:53.35 2

2 7 1489 Lederer Brody 00:11:14.17 6

3 15 1487 Hubbard Logan 00:11:54.30 14

4 16 1486 Gutierrez John 00:11:56.62 15

5 32 1473 Hubbard Caleb 00:12:33.28 28

6 33 1470 Wassner Michael 00:12:52.45 (29)

7 41 1491 Miller Harrison 00:13:06.24 (36)

3 Discovery MS 00:11:50.84 40 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1218 Drew Dixon 00:11:33.16 10

2 12 1227 Michael Guarraci 00:11:38.86 11

3 14 1255 Keagan Zaber 00:11:51.51 13

4 19 1244 Julian Pollyea 00:12:02.55 18

5 22 1217 Jackson Diehl 00:12:08.14 21

6 23 1253 Jacob Sullivan 00:12:09.89 (22)

7 25 1233 Trey Johnson 00:12:16.77 (24)

4 Grissom MS 00:12:01.43 21 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1333 Arion Branham 00:11:16.59 7

2 10 1341 Antonio Juarez 00:11:32.61 9

3 18 1332 Max Barnes 00:11:57.44 17

4 28 1343 Aiden Kennedy 00:12:20.45 25

5 37 1340 Paul Jaquay 00:13:00.07 33

6 47 1335 Charles Christianson 00:13:23.82 (39)

7 51 1349 Kentiv Neighbour 00:13:30.66 (42)

5 Northridge MS 00:12:33.31 19 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 638 Hively Connor 00:11:49.19 12

2 17 647 Stemm Lincoln 00:11:56.86 16

3 34 628 Abbs Oliver 00:12:56.61 30

4 36 641 Jones Parker 00:12:59.54 32

5 39 657 Swathwood Landon 00:13:04.34 34

6 40 644 Muir Noah 00:13:04.51 (35)

7 62 636 Hagelgans Levi 00:13:44.10 (45)

6 JYMS 00:12:52.32 7 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 148 Aiden Rogers 00:10:20.84 1

2 29 21 Cole Danaher 00:12:26.93 26
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2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Boys

3 43 50 Shiloh Macon 00:13:09.34 38

4 76 762 Jayden Ortez 00:14:05.49 49

5 84 32 Lucas Duendiu 00:14:18.97 53

6 132 20 Andrue Aleman 00:16:10.47 (55)

7 137 127 Jaden Olson 00:16:34.09 (56)

7 Concord MS 00:13:06.26 13 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1147 Jaydon Yoder 00:12:05.30 19

2 24 1151 Jude Hauser 00:12:15.88 23

3 42 1155 Maximo Garcia 00:13:08.32 37

4 70 1150 Garec Combs 00:13:51.59 46

5 79 1149 Kyden Deane-Nesbitte 00:14:10.21 50

6 82 1157 Keller Wesdarp 00:14:13.75 (51)

7 95 1154 Nathan Wheeler 00:14:32.62 (54)

8 Lincoln JH 00:13:16.98 16 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1397 McKoy Gantz 00:12:06.93 20

2 35 1401 Grady Scott 00:12:57.81 31

3 57 1409 Mayson Saloma 00:13:42.25 43

4 58 1407 Chase Palmer 00:13:42.30 44

5 72 1404 Russell Antrim 00:13:55.62 47

6 73 1400 Harrison McNeil 00:13:55.73 (48)

7 83 1396 Caleb Edmiston 00:14:18.49 (52)
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2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 148 Aiden Rogers 8th 00:10:20.84 JYMS

2 2 1496 Stabnik Gavin 8th 00:10:53.35 Schmucker MS

3 0 1302 Judah Hiler 7th 00:11:02.81 Elkhart Christian Academy MS

4 3 1272 Trevor Becker 8th 00:11:07.80 Elkhart MS

5 4 1277 Logan Kelly 8th 00:11:12.08 Elkhart MS

6 5 1284 Ethan Sears 7th 00:11:12.91 Elkhart MS

7 6 1489 Lederer Brody 8th 00:11:14.17 Schmucker MS

8 7 1333 Arion Branham 8th 00:11:16.59 Grissom MS

9 8 1276 Kaleb Kehoe 7th 00:11:27.61 Elkhart MS

10 9 1341 Antonio Juarez 8th 00:11:32.61 Grissom MS

11 10 1218 Drew Dixon 8th 00:11:33.16 Discovery MS

12 11 1227 Michael Guarraci 8th 00:11:38.86 Discovery MS

13 12 638 Hively Connor 7th 00:11:49.19 Northridge MS

14 13 1255 Keagan Zaber 8th 00:11:51.51 Discovery MS

15 14 1487 Hubbard Logan 8th 00:11:54.30 Schmucker MS

16 15 1486 Gutierrez John 8th 00:11:56.62 Schmucker MS

17 16 647 Stemm Lincoln 6th 00:11:56.86 Northridge MS

18 17 1332 Max Barnes 8th 00:11:57.44 Grissom MS

19 18 1244 Julian Pollyea 6th 00:12:02.55 Discovery MS

20 19 1147 Jaydon Yoder 7th 00:12:05.30 Concord MS

21 20 1397 McKoy Gantz K 00:12:06.93 Lincoln JH

22 21 1217 Jackson Diehl 8th 00:12:08.14 Discovery MS

23 (22) 1253 Jacob Sullivan 6th 00:12:09.89 Discovery MS

24 23 1151 Jude Hauser 8th 00:12:15.88 Concord MS

25 (24) 1233 Trey Johnson 8th 00:12:16.77 Discovery MS

26 0 1216 Grady Dean 8th 00:12:19.64 Discovery MS

27 0 1241 Kaiden Parker 8th 00:12:20.11 Discovery MS

28 25 1343 Aiden Kennedy 8th 00:12:20.45 Grissom MS

29 26 21 Cole Danaher 8th 00:12:26.93 JYMS

30 27 1275 Kayden Haist 7th 00:12:32.63 Elkhart MS

31 0 1240 Tyler Morrison 7th 00:12:32.86 Discovery MS

32 28 1473 Hubbard Caleb 7th 00:12:33.28 Schmucker MS

33 (29) 1470 Wassner Michael 6th 00:12:52.45 Schmucker MS

34 30 628 Abbs Oliver 6th 00:12:56.61 Northridge MS

35 31 1401 Grady Scott K 00:12:57.81 Lincoln JH

36 32 641 Jones Parker 6th 00:12:59.54 Northridge MS

37 33 1340 Paul Jaquay 6th 00:13:00.07 Grissom MS

38 0 1301 Garrett Snyder 8th 00:13:01.42 Elkhart Christian Academy MS

39 34 657 Swathwood Landon 7th 00:13:04.34 Northridge MS

40 (35) 644 Muir Noah 7th 00:13:04.51 Northridge MS

41 (36) 1491 Miller Harrison 8th 00:13:06.24 Schmucker MS

42 37 1155 Maximo Garcia 8th 00:13:08.32 Concord MS

43 38 50 Shiloh Macon 8th 00:13:09.34 JYMS

44 0 1249 KJ Remington 8th 00:13:09.91 Discovery MS

45 0 1248 Aaron Yoon 8th 00:13:11.92 Discovery MS

46 0 1497 Von Deck Will 8th 00:13:18.94 Schmucker MS

47 (39) 1335 Charles Christianson 7th 00:13:23.82 Grissom MS

48 (40) 1274 Aiden Fortin-Adams 8th 00:13:27.38 Elkhart MS

49 (41) 1280 Cami Miller 8th 00:13:27.94 Elkhart MS

50 0 1230 Calvin Hart 8th 00:13:29.00 Discovery MS

51 (42) 1349 Kentiv Neighbour 6th 00:13:30.66 Grissom MS
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2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Boys

52 0 1250 Andrew Rimelspach 8th 00:13:33.00 Discovery MS

53 0 1219 William Dowdle 6th 00:13:33.47 Discovery MS

54 0 1490 McFarland Easton 8th 00:13:33.73 Schmucker MS

55 0 1281 Aiden O'Brien 7th 00:13:38.11 Elkhart MS

56 0 1252 Joshua Seluzhitskiy 8th 00:13:41.02 Discovery MS

57 43 1409 Mayson Saloma K 00:13:42.25 Lincoln JH

58 44 1407 Chase Palmer K 00:13:42.30 Lincoln JH

59 0 1348 Tate Mackiewicz 6th 00:13:43.20 Grissom MS

60 0 1246 Parker Ransom 8th 00:13:43.25 Discovery MS

61 0 1259 Jude Reger 7th 00:13:43.82 Discovery MS

62 (45) 636 Hagelgans Levi 7th 00:13:44.10 Northridge MS

63 0 1498 Wilson Evan 8th 00:13:45.43 Schmucker MS

64 0 1247 Quinn Ransom 8th 00:13:45.79 Discovery MS

65 0 1283 Gabe Rodriguez 8th 00:13:46.58 Elkhart MS

66 0 1339 Erik Jaquay 6th 00:13:47.91 Grissom MS

67 0 1334 Brody Charbonneau 8th 00:13:49.26 Grissom MS

68 0 1242 Logan Petras 6th 00:13:50.80 Discovery MS

69 0 1226 Flynn Glotzbach 8th 00:13:50.82 Discovery MS

70 46 1150 Garec Combs 8th 00:13:51.59 Concord MS

71 0 1257 Townes Von Eschenbach 8th 00:13:53.48 Discovery MS

72 47 1404 Russell Antrim K 00:13:55.62 Lincoln JH

73 (48) 1400 Harrison McNeil K 00:13:55.73 Lincoln JH

74 0 653 Bryant Aiden 8th 00:14:00.24 Northridge MS

75 0 634 Frederick Braden 7th 00:14:00.96 Northridge MS

76 49 762 Jayden Ortez 6th 00:14:05.49 JYMS

77 0 1474 Meyers Andrew 7th 00:14:08.32 Schmucker MS

78 0 1457 Bagwell William 6th 00:14:09.82 Schmucker MS

79 50 1149 Kyden Deane-Nesbitte 8th 00:14:10.21 Concord MS

80 0 1245 David Ramirez 7th 00:14:10.73 Discovery MS

81 0 645 Schmucker Landon 7th 00:14:11.46 Northridge MS

82 (51) 1157 Keller Wesdarp 7th 00:14:13.75 Concord MS

83 (52) 1396 Caleb Edmiston K 00:14:18.49 Lincoln JH

84 53 32 Lucas Duendiu 7th 00:14:18.97 JYMS

85 0 1456 Babb Mason 6th 00:14:19.01 Schmucker MS

86 0 656 Miller Ethan 7th 00:14:19.54 Northridge MS

87 0 646 Scott Hudson 6th 00:14:21.50 Northridge MS

88 0 1229 Nathaniel Hannah 8th 00:14:22.32 Discovery MS

89 0 1405 Gage Martin K 00:14:23.33 Lincoln JH

90 0 1225 Graham Fronek 7th 00:14:23.63 Discovery MS

91 0 1464 Loiseau Oscar 6th 00:14:24.43 Schmucker MS

92 0 1261 Parker Reaume 8th 00:14:25.96 Discovery MS

93 0 1237 Abhijay Masetty 6th 00:14:26.50 Discovery MS

94 0 1239 Nirmay Mittal 8th 00:14:32.02 Discovery MS

95 (54) 1154 Nathan Wheeler 7th 00:14:32.62 Concord MS

96 0 1235 Jack Linduaer 7th 00:14:36.03 Discovery MS

97 0 1354 Ben Sykes 8th 00:14:37.84 Grissom MS

98 0 1159 Tony Robles 8th 00:14:39.41 Concord MS

99 0 1494 Rulli Silas 8th 00:14:41.33 Schmucker MS

100 0 1148 Simon Arroyo 8th 00:14:41.86 Concord MS

101 0 1213 Miles Atwood 8th 00:14:44.97 Discovery MS

102 0 1287 Tucker Waits 8th 00:14:46.20 Elkhart MS

103 0 1236 John Machalleck 7th 00:14:51.54 Discovery MS

104 0 642 Lott Benton 6th 00:14:52.29 Northridge MS

105 0 1468 Tack Everett 6th 00:14:52.84 Schmucker MS
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2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Boys

106 0 1458 Dahl Alex 6th 00:14:54.42 Schmucker MS

107 0 654 Holmes Owen 8th 00:14:55.82 Northridge MS

108 0 1356 Joeseph Teddy 6th 00:14:55.82 Grissom MS

109 0 1338 Kameron Harmon 6th 00:14:56.01 Grissom MS

110 0 1488 Koroscil Connor 8th 00:14:57.91 Schmucker MS

111 0 1482 Briones Jackson 8th 00:15:01.75 Schmucker MS

112 0 1410 Nicholas Satorius K 00:15:05.37 Lincoln JH

113 0 1467 Sherman Mason 6th 00:15:09.23 Schmucker MS

114 0 1221 Reid Dye 8th 00:15:12.34 Discovery MS

115 0 1480 Zarembka Ian 7th 00:15:13.58 Schmucker MS

116 0 631 Beckwith Wesley 7th 00:15:23.70 Northridge MS

117 0 1472 Cardoso Arthur 7th 00:15:26.41 Schmucker MS

118 0 1459 Dahl Dillon 6th 00:15:34.87 Schmucker MS

119 0 1352 Joshua Sobieralski 8th 00:15:36.54 Grissom MS

120 0 1211 Mariano Aigotti 6th 00:15:40.53 Discovery MS

121 0 1478 Stewart Miles 7th 00:15:43.51 Schmucker MS

122 0 1156 Elijah Towner 7th 00:15:43.81 Concord MS

123 0 1469 Vlaeminck Tucker 6th 00:15:50.95 Schmucker MS

124 0 1476 Mzyece Micah 7th 00:15:51.65 Schmucker MS

125 0 652 Bailey Russel 6th 00:15:53.73 Northridge MS

126 0 1153 Sam Kratzer 6th 00:15:58.26 Concord MS

127 0 1463 Hunsberger Henry 6th 00:15:58.37 Schmucker MS

128 0 1466 Morgan Brenden 6th 00:16:00.95 Schmucker MS

129 0 1355 Andrew Teddy 8th 00:16:06.77 Grissom MS

130 0 1303 Max Brolin 7th 00:16:06.85 Elkhart Christian Academy MS

131 0 1152 Bennett Rabensteine 8th 00:16:07.81 Concord MS

132 (55) 20 Andrue Aleman 8th 00:16:10.47 JYMS

133 0 1395 Keagan Ringer K 00:16:11.06 Lincoln JH

134 0 1304 Carter Coddins 6th 00:16:15.33 Elkhart Christian Academy MS

135 0 1158 Johnathan Esparza 7th 00:16:20.85 Concord MS

136 0 1251 Cohen Schiff 7th 00:16:30.35 Discovery MS

137 (56) 127 Jaden Olson 8th 00:16:34.09 JYMS

138 0 1357 Jayden Vanhphoumy 6th 00:16:34.96 Grissom MS

139 0 1288 Caden Watson 7th 00:16:35.40 Elkhart MS

140 0 635 Gleim Reid 8th 00:16:40.25 Northridge MS

141 0 1222 Benjamin Eubank 7th 00:16:40.68 Discovery MS

142 0 1228 Derek Hacken 6th 00:16:43.34 Discovery MS

143 0 1278 Jason Kilburn 7th 00:16:43.88 Elkhart MS

144 0 1337 Leo Grimm 6th 00:16:50.93 Grissom MS

145 0 1495 Sharpe Samuel 8th 00:17:03.61 Schmucker MS

146 0 1399 Nico Martin K 00:17:21.92 Lincoln JH

147 0 1238 Vihaan Meda 7th 00:17:29.94 Discovery MS

148 0 1345 Levi Laidig 6th 00:17:45.38 Grissom MS

149 0 1358 Xavier Zeigert 6th 00:17:49.19 Grissom MS

150 0 1485 Ginter Cael 8th 00:17:54.19 Schmucker MS

151 0 1479 Wilson Bryce 7th 00:17:56.26 Schmucker MS

152 0 655 Holmes Tyler 6th 00:18:09.92 Northridge MS

153 0 1234 Kaiden Jyoti 6th 00:18:25.83 Discovery MS

154 0 1346 Emmett Leslie 6th 00:18:28.63 Grissom MS

155 0 1394 Elijah Meadors K 00:18:45.75 Lincoln JH

156 0 1398 Colin Jones K 00:18:58.12 Lincoln JH

157 0 1481 Ahmed Ayaan 8th 00:19:00.20 Schmucker MS

158 0 1393 Archer Mathewson K 00:19:01.16 Lincoln JH

159 0 1279 Brody Majawsk 7th 00:19:03.32 Elkhart MS
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2022 Penn Invitational Middle School Boys

160 0 1232 Joseph Imdieke 6th 00:19:04.54 Discovery MS

161 0 1286 Mathew Todillo 8th 00:19:05.84 Elkhart MS

162 0 1285 Elliot Stefen 7th 00:20:14.34 Elkhart MS

163 0 1336 Ashton Dunn 6th 00:20:26.58 Grissom MS

164 0 1391 Ashton Casbon K 00:20:35.74 Lincoln JH

165 0 1282 Peyton Roberts 7th 00:20:47.71 Elkhart MS

166 0 1403 Tucker Truex K 00:21:15.08 Lincoln JH

167 0 633 Cripe Jacob 8th 00:21:36.85 Northridge MS

168 0 1461 Greiner Emrys 6th 00:23:48.74 Schmucker MS

169 0 1254 Giridhar Vinay 6th 00:25:23.02 Discovery MS
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